M8-C8201-G
M8-female connector, 8 pin, 20 m
Your advantages
To the downloads
1 Zeppelinweg 4 | D-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Errors and changes excepted | 20.04.2024
M8-C8201-G
 M8-cable, 8 Pins, 8 x 0,25 mm², 20m, M8 female connector, straight on open end
General data
Type designation M8-C8201-G
SAFIX 1 ✔
Safety data
Connector approval X1 IEC61076-2-104
Environmental conditions
Max. operating temperature -20 ... +80 °C
Electrical data
Pin assignment according DIN 47100
1 brown
2 white
3 blue
4 black
5 gray
7 purple
8 orange
Mechanical data
Housing material X1 TPU+30%GF